Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: CLONCURRY XTREME BULLS, 2018, QLD

Held on 03 Aug 2018 at the Cloncurry Showgrounds
Judges: Barry Jones, Mavryn Remfrey, Announcer: Aaron Ryan
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event Round Place Competitor Name

BULL RIDE 1
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Jay Borghero
Jake Curr
Braydon Wellby
Sam Spencer
Jack Keats
Lawson Nobbs

Livestock Code Standings

150 GB - MOONSHINE

L22 GB - STRAIGHT JACKET
224 GB - RESURRECTION
14 GB — FULL THROTTLE
438 GB - ELECTRIC AVENUE
205 GB - UP FROM BELOW

Score or

Time
89
87.5
83.5
82

78

76

Prize
Money

$3,430
$2,450
$1,764
$980
$686
$490



