Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc. RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: CLONCURRY XTREME BULLS, 2018, QLD

Held on 03 Aug 2018 at the Cloncurry Showgrounds

Judges: Barry Jones, Mavryn Remfrey, Announcer: Aaron Ryan Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event	Round	Place	Competitor Name	Livestock Code Standings	Score or Time	Prize Money
BULL RIDE	1	1	Jay Borghero	150 GB - MOONSHINE	89	\$3,430
	1	2	Jake Curr	L22 GB - STRAIGHT JACKET	87.5	\$2,450
	1	3	Braydon Wellby	224 GB - RESURRECTION	83.5	\$1,764
	1	4	Sam Spencer	14 GB – FULL THROTTLE	82	\$980
	1	5	Jack Keats	438 GB - ELECTRIC AVENUE	78	\$686
	1	6	Lawson Nobbs	205 GB - UP FROM BELOW	76	\$490